
Organization Event Location Date

ACG Toronto Board Meeting & Social Event Hendriks Restaurant & Bar, Toronto Tuesday, January 29, 2019

ACG Toronto SIC - Seminar hosted by Stikeman Elliott LLP Stikeman Elliott LLP, Toronto Thursday, January 31, 2019

ACG Toronto Seminar - hosted by Aird & Berlis LLP Aird & Berlis LLP, Toronto Thursday, February 14, 2019 

ACG Toronto 2019 Young Professionals Trivia Night The Pint Public House, Toronto Thursday, February 21, 2019

ACG Toronto, ACG Detroit 

& ACG Western Michigan
Cross-Border Connections 2019 Conference The Detroit Athletic Club, Detroit Monday, March 4 - Tuesday, March 5, 2019

ACG Toronto Board Meeting & Social Event The Shore Club, Toronto Tuesday, March 26, 2019

ACG Toronto Seminar - hosted by Aird & Berlis LLP Aird & Berlis LLP, Toronto Wednesday, March 27, 2019

ACG Global Intergrowth
Waldorf Astoria & Hilton Creek Resort, Orlando, 

Florida
Monday, May 6 - Wednesday, May 8, 2019

ACG Toronto Board Meeting & Social Event CRAFT Beer Market, Toronto Wednesday, May 22, 2019

ACG Toronto DealSource North Conference Arcadian Loft, Toronto Wednesday May 29 & Thursday May 30

ACG Toronto ACG Golf Classic Tournament Copper Creek Golf Club, Kleinburg Monday, June 10, 2019

ACG Global Eurogrowth
Hilton London Bankside, London, United 

Kingdom
Tuesday, June 11 - Wednesday, June 12, 2019

ACG Toronto AGM/Board Meeting & Social Event The National Club, Toronto Monday, June 17, 2019

ACG Toronto Seminar - hosted by Aird & Berlis LLP Aird & Berlis LLP, Toronto Wednesday June 19, 2019

ACG Toronto SIC - Leadership Luncheon Series #1 TBD Wednesday, June 26, 2019

ACG Toronto Young Professionals Social The National Club, Toronto Wednesday, July 10, 2019

Young Professionals Event TBD Date TBD

ACG Detroit 2019 Great Lakes Capital Connections Cobo Center and Weston Book Cadillac, Detroit Wednesday, September 4 - Friday, September 6, 2019

ACG Toronto Board Meeting & Social Event TBD Monday, September 16, 2019

ACG Toronto SIC Leadership Luncheon Series #2 TBD Date TBC 

ACG Toronto Young Professionals Event TBD Date TBC 

ACG Toronto Capital Connection - DealSoure & Opening Reception TBD Monday, October 28, 2019

ACG Toronto Capital Connection - Conference & Trade Show Beanfield Centre, Toronto Tuesday, October 29, 2019

ACG Toronto Board Meeting & Social Event TBD Tuesday, November 26, 2019

ACG Toronto Young Professionals Event TBD Date TBC 
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ACG Toronto SIC - Seminar hosted by Stikeman Elliott LLP Stikeman Elliott LLP, Toronto Thursday, January 30, 2020

ACG Toronto Board Meeting & Social Event TBD Date TBC 

ACG Toronto SIC - Leadership Luncheon Series #3 TBD Date TBC 

February 2020

ACG Toronto Young Professionals Event TBD Date TBC 

ACG Toronto SIC - Leadership Luncheon Series #4 TBD Date TBC 

March 2020

ACG Toronto Board Meeting & Social Event TBD Date TBC 

April 2020

2020


